
UNITY LADYMUSTANGS

2023 - 2024HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT OFFICIALS
HOME
/AWAY TIME LEAVE RESULTS

November 18 Saturday Varsity

Brown County Tournament
Unity vs. Beardstown (9:00 AM)
Payson vs. Unity (4:30 PM)
Pittsfield vs. Unity JV (6:00 PM)

**Note: Varsity games are
in HS gym, and the JV
game is in the JH gym. Away 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

November 22 Wednesday Varsity
Brown County Tournament
Brown County vs. Unity NA Away 7:30 PM 5:30 PM

November 24 Friday Varsity
Brown County Tournament
Unity vs. Liberty NA Away 7:30 PM 5:30 PM

November 25 Saturday Varsity
Brown County Tournament -
Championship Games NA TBD TBD TBD

November 30 Thursday JV/Varsity Biggsville West Central NA Away 6:00 PM 3:45 PM

December 2 Saturday JV/Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Treaster, Brooks, Grawe Home 11:00 AM NA

December 4 Monday
JV/Varsity
**Pep Band

Rushville-Industry
(6 MINUTE JV QUARTERS)

Grady, Hendricker,
Hohenbery Home 6:00 PM NA

December 6 Wednesday Varsity Payson-Seymour Home 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 11 Monday JV/Varsity Western/Pleasant Hill (@ Barry) NA Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

December 14 Thursday Varsity Canton NA Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

December 15 Friday
Varsity
**Pep Band Palmyra (Military Night) Fox, Lewis, Kappner Home 6:00 PM NA

December 19 Tuesday Varsity Macon, MO (@ JWCC) NA Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 21 Thursday Varsity Winchester West Central Home 6:00 PM NA

December 26 Tuesday Varsity Beardstown Tournament NA Away TBA TBA

January 3 Wednesday JV/Varsity Illini West NA Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 4 Thursday JV/Varsity West Hancock (@ Warsaw) NA Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 6 - 13 Sat. - Sat. Varsity Central Lady Panther Classic NA Away TBA TBA

January 15 Monday Varsity
Abingdon - Avon (@ Illini West)
(@ Jerry Logan Shootout NA Away 12:00 PM 10:30 AM

January 19 Friday JV/Varsity Pittsfield Ippensen, Sullivan,McGrew Home 6:00 PM NA

January 22 Monday JV/Varsity

Liberty (VARSITY GAME
FIRST WITH TWO 10-min
QUARTERS FOR JV) NA Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

January 25 Thursday JV/Varsity Clark County (Kahoka, MO) Whitfield, Rudd, Cheyne Home 6:00 PM NA

February 1 Thursday JV/Varsity Beardstown Fesler, Schafer, Ippensen Home 6:00 PM NA

February 5 Monday
JV/Varsity
**Pep Band Brown County (Senior Night) Kurfman, Elledge, Shepard Home 6:00 PM NA

February 8 Thursday JV/Varsity Central NA Away 6:00 PM NA

Head Coach: Cole Thompson Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Asst. Coach:Whitney Peters Principal: Josh Arnsman

AD: Tylere Hustead


